
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

26 

94 

004 

74 

61 

645 

585 

271 

76 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

Name 

Larry Smith 

Nate Doyle 

August Schmitz 

Richard Rzepkowski 

Eric Russell 

Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 

Garth Gill 

James Sanders 

David Nicholas 

Class 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

CC1FP 

CC1FP 

CC1HP 

CC1IP 

CC1FP 

Best Tm 

2:26.277 

2:28.927 

2:31.248 

2:32.825 

2:36.732 

2:52.025 

2:57.509 

3:21.202 

2:26.753 

Year 

1967 

1967 

1972 

1962 

1961 

1959 

1950 

1953 

1960 

Make/Model 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

MG A 

MG A 

MG TD 

MG TD 

MG A 

Color 

Blue 

Blue 

Yellow 

White/Red 

Red 

Green 

Red/Black 

Green 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Richmond VA 

Tempe AZ 

Rockford IL 

Livonia NY 

Mebane NC 

New Milford CT 

Glen Mills PA 

Perkasie PA 

Palm Desert CA 
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Margin of Victory 

26.540 

Avg. Speed 

82.480 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.277 

Best Speed 

83.677 

Best Lap by 

26 - Larry Smith 

2024 MissionFoods Watkins Glen SpeedTour 

Collier Cup 

Collier Cup Race Celebrating the Memory of Bob Williams 

Race started at 15:22:26 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

8/25/2024 15:20 

Hilliard US Vintage 
Grand Prix


